CLEP Exam Subject

American Government

American Literature

Analyzing and Interpreting Literature
Biology

Calculus

Chemistry

College Algebra

College Composition

College Composition Modular
College Mathematics

English Literature

Financial Accounting

French Language: Levels 1 and 2
German Language: Levels 1 and 2
History of the United States |
History of the United States Il
Human Growth and Development
Humanities

Information Systems
Introduction to Educational Psychology
Introductory Business Law
Introductory Psychology
Introductory Sociology

Natural Sciences

Precalculus

Principles of Macroeconomics
Principles of Management
Principles of Marketing
Principles of Microeconomics
Social Sciences and History
Spanish Language: Levels 1 and 2

Western Civilization I: Ancient Near East to 1648

Western Civilization II: 1648 to the Present

HutchCC Course ID & Title
G0101 American Government
EN204 American Literature |
EN201 Introduction to Literature
BI101 General Biology

MA111 & MA113 Analytical Geometry and Calculus | & Il

CH101 General Chemistry
MA106 College Algebra
EN101 English Comp |

EN202 Britsh Literature |

HI1101 American History 1492-1865
H1102 American History 1865-Present
PS102 Human Growth and Development

BU205 Business Law |
PS100 General Psychology
S0100 Fundamentals of Sociology

MA109 Pre-Calculus Math
EC100 Macroeconomics

EC101 Microeconomics

SP101 Elementary Spanish |

Credit Awarded

3
3
3
4
10
5
3
3

Required Score

50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+

50+

50+
50+
50+

50+
50+
50+
50+

50+

50+

50+

50+
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